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Hannah Dawson
Madeline Schizas
Reagan Scott

Emma Bulawka
Hana Watanabe
Sandrine Bouchard
Elodie Adsuar
Elizabeth Hatzis
Natalie D Alessandro
Rosalie Vincent
Amelia Orzel

Haley Gillett

Lititia Chen

Lilika Zheng

Leah Lee

Lissa Anne McGaghey
Natalie Walker
Emmanuelle Proft
Daria Carr
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SKATECAMNADA

Jeff Lukasik

Date:

17-Jan-2019

2019 Canadian Tire National Skating Championships

6:57:06PM

Harbour Station, Saint John, NB

January 14, 2019 to January 20, 2019

Junior Women

Category Result Summary
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140.92
134.59
134.46
129.44
127.21
125.27
124.92
119.68
118.84
118.05
116.29
111.36
111.24
110.47
109.14
101.68

95.78

83.63

Deborah Islam
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